
CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE

1 Mon 15-12-25 Fri 16-01-26 Pongal - Holiday

2 Tue 16-12-25 Sat 17-01-26

3 Wed 17-12-25 Sun 18-01-26

4 Thu 18-12-25 18 Mon 19-01-26 Project Review - CSE 

5 Fri 19-12-25 19 Tue 20-01-26 Project Review - IT

6 Sat 20-12-25 20 Wed 21-01-26
UT-1                                                                              

Project Review - AD/ CB

Sun 21-12-25 21 Thu 22-01-26
ISO Audit - 1                                                                      

Project Review - ECE/ EEE

7 Mon 22-12-25 22 Fri 23-01-26 Project Review - ME/ CE/ AE

8 Tue 23-12-25 23 Sat 24-01-26

9 Wed 24-12-25 Sun 25-01-26

Thu 25-12-25 Christmas - Holiday Mon 26-01-26 Republic Day - Holiday

Fri 26-12-25 24 Tue 27-01-26  Project Review - BT/ CH

Sat 27-12-25 25 Wed 28-01-26

Sun 28-12-25 26 Thu 29-01-26

Mon 29-12-25 27 Fri 30-01-26

Tue 30-12-25 28 Sat 31-01-26

Wed 31-12-25 Sun 01-02-26 Thai Poosam

Thu 01-01-26 New Year - Holiday 30 Mon 02-02-26
CCM-2                                                                     

ERP:UT-1 Entry

Fri 02-01-26 31 Tue 03-02-26

Sat 03-01-26 32 Wed 04-02-26

Sun 04-01-26 33 Thu 05-02-26

10 Mon 05-01-26 CCM-1 34 Fri 06-02-26

11 Tue 06-01-26 35 Sat 07-02-26

12 Wed 07-01-26 Sun 08-02-26

13 Thu 08-01-26 36 Mon 09-02-26 UT-2

14 Fri 09-01-26 37 Tue 10-02-26

15 Sat 10-01-26 38 Wed 11-02-26

Sun 11-01-26 39 Thu 12-02-26

16 Mon 12-01-26 40 Fri 13-02-26

17 Tue 13-01-26 41 Sat 14-02-26 Semester Result Declaration     

Wed 14-01-26 Pongal - Holiday Sun 15-02-26

Thu 15-01-26 Pongal - Holiday 42 Mon 16-02-26 BOS Meeting/ Academic Audit - 1                                                                            

St. PETER'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - Dec 2025 to June 2026 - Even Semester ( B.E/B.Tech : II, III & IV Years)



CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE

43 Tue 17-02-26 End Semester Result Analysis Sun 22-03-26

44 Wed 18-02-26 71 Mon 23-03-26 U-4

45 Thu 19-02-26 ISO Audit-2 / IQAC Audit-1 72 Tue 24-03-26

46 Fri 20-02-26
CCM-3                                                               

ERP: UT-2 Entry
73 Wed 25-03-26

47 Sat 21-02-26 Parents Meeting 74 Thu 26-03-26

Sun 22-02-26 75 Fri 27-03-26  

48 Mon 23-02-26 Parents Meeting Report Submission                     76 Sat 28-03-26 CCM-5

49 Tue 24-02-26 Sun 29-03-26

50 Wed 25-02-26 77 Mon 30-03-26
Model Lab Exam                                                              

IQAC Audit - 2        

51 Thu 26-02-26 78 Tue 31-03-26

52 Fri 27-02-26 International Conference                             79 Wed 01-04-26

53 Sat 28-02-26 80 Thu 02-04-26 ERP: UT-4 Entry

Sun 01-03-26 81 Fri 03-04-26 ISO Surveillance Audit                                                

54 Mon 02-03-26 UT-3 82 Sat 04-04-26 College Day & Sports Day

55 Tue 03-03-26 Sun 05-04-26

56 Wed 04-03-26 83 Mon 06-04-26 UT-5

57 Thu 05-03-26 84 Tue 07-04-26

58 Fri 06-03-26 85 Wed 08-04-26

59 Sat 07-03-26 86 Thu 09-04-26

Sun 08-03-26 87 Fri 10-04-26 External Academic Audit

60 Mon 09-03-26 Academic Council Meeting 88 Sat 11-04-26

61 Tue 10-03-26 Sun 12-04-26

62 Wed 11-03-26 89 Mon 13-04-26 Stock verficiation 

63 Thu 12-03-26 ISO Audit -2 / IQAC Audit -1 Tue 14-04-26 Ambedkar Jayanthi/ Tamil New Year- Holiday

64 Fri 13-03-26
CCM-4                                                      ERP: 

UT-3 Entry
90 Wed 15-04-26

65 Sat 14-03-26 Thu 16-04-26 ERP: Attendance & UT Marks

Sun 15-03-26 Fri 17-04-26 ISO External Surveillance Audit 

66 Mon 16-03-26 Sat 18-04-26
Distribution of Hall Ticket                                                 

Labs closed for Maintanance

67 Tue 17-03-26 Sun 19-04-26

68 Wed 18-03-26 Academic Audit - 2 Mon 20-04-26

69 Thu 19-03-26 Tue 21-04-26

70 Fri 20-03-26 Wed 22-04-26 End Semester Practical Lab Exam

Sat 21-03-26 Eid Milad - Holiday Thu 23-04-26

ERP: Daily attendance must be entered before 4.30PM 

HODs meeting will be conducted on every Wednesday @ 1.30 PM in the Board Room

Department Meeting will be conducted on every Thursday @ 12.15 PM in the HOD Room
F. No: ACR-01
Issue No: 01
Issue Date: 01.07.2025



CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE

1 Mon 19-01-26 28 Fri 20-02-26
ERP: UT-1 Entry                                                         

CCM-2

2 Tue 20-01-26 29 Sat 21-02-26 Parents Meeting                                                            

3 Wed 21-01-26 Sun 22-02-26

4 Thu 22-01-26 30 Mon 23-02-26 Parents Meeting Report Submission         

5 Fri 23-01-26 31 Tue 24-02-26

6 Sat 24-01-26 32 Wed 25-02-26

Sun 25-01-26 33 Thu 26-02-26

Mon 26-01-26 Republic Day - Holiday 34 Fri 27-02-26 International Conference

7 Tue 27-01-26 35 Sat 28-02-26

8 Wed 28-01-26 Sun 01-03-26

9 Thu 29-01-26 36 Mon 02-03-26 UT-2

10 Fri 30-01-26 37 Tue 03-03-26

11 Sat 31-01-26 38 Wed 04-03-26

Sun 01-02-26 Thai Poosam 39 Thu 05-03-26

12 Mon 02-02-26 CCM-1 40 Fri 06-03-26

13 Tue 03-02-26 41 Sat 07-03-26

14 Wed 04-02-26 Sun 08-03-26

15 Thu 05-02-26 42 Mon 09-03-26 Academic Council Meeting                 

16 Fri 06-02-26 43 Tue 10-03-26

17 Sat 07-02-26 44 Wed 11-03-26

Sun 08-02-26 45 Thu 12-03-26 ISO Audit -2 / IQAC Audit -1

18 Mon 09-02-26 UT-1 46 Fri 13-03-26 ERP: UT-2 Entry

19 Tue 10-02-26 47 Sat 14-03-26

20 Wed 11-02-26 Sun 15-03-26

21 Thu 12-02-26 48 Mon 16-03-26 CCM-3

22 Fri 13-02-26 49 Tue 17-03-26

23 Sat 14-02-26 Semester Result Declaration  50 Wed 18-03-26 Academic Audit - 2

Sun 15-02-26 51 Thu 19-03-26

24 Mon 16-02-26 BOS Meeting/ Academic Audit - 1                                                                              52 Fri 20-03-26 UT-3 Result Analysis  & ERP Entry

25 Tue 17-02-26 End Semester Result Analysis Sat 21-03-26 Eid Milad - Holiday

26 Wed 18-02-26 Sun 22-03-26

27 Thu 19-02-26 ISO Audit-2 / IQAC Audit-1 53 Mon 23-03-26 UT-3

St. PETER'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - Dec 2025 to Jun 2026 - Even Semester ( B.E/ B.Tech : 1 Year)



CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE CWD DAY DATE SCHEDULE

54 Tue 24-03-26 76 Mon 20-04-26

55 Wed 25-03-26 77 Tue 21-04-26

56 Thu 26-03-26 78 Wed 22-04-26

57 Fri 27-03-26  79 Thu 23-04-26

58 Sat 28-03-26 80 Fri 24-04-26 ERP: UT-4 Entry

Sun 29-03-26 81 Sat 25-04-26 CCM-5

59 Mon 30-03-26 IQAC Audit - 2                                                      Sun 26-04-26

60 Tue 31-03-26 82 Mon 27-04-26 Model Practical Exam

61 Wed 01-04-26 83 Tue 28-04-26

62 Thu 02-04-26 ERP: UT-3 Entry 84 Wed 29-04-26

63 Fri 03-04-26 ISO Surveillance Audit 85 Thu 30-04-26

64 Sat 04-04-26 College Day & Sports Day 86 Fri 01-05-26 May Day

Sun 05-04-26 87 Sat 02-05-26

65 Mon 06-04-26 CCM-4 Sun 03-05-26

66 Tue 07-04-26 88 Mon 04-05-26 UT-5

67 Wed 08-04-26 89 Tue 05-05-26

68 Thu 09-04-26 90 Wed 06-05-26

69 Fri 10-04-26 External Academic Audit 91 Thu 07-05-26

70 Sat 11-04-26 College Day 92 Fri 08-05-26

Sun 12-04-26 93 Sat 09-05-26 Last Working Day

71 Mon 13-04-26
Stock verficiation                                                

UT-4
Sun 10-05-26

Tue 14-04-26 Ambedkar Jayanthi/ Tamil New Year- Holiday Mon 11-05-26
Distribution of Hall Ticket                                                 

Labs closed for Maintanance

72 Wed 15-04-26 Tue 12-05-26 ERP entry of Attendance & UT Marks

73 Thu 16-04-26 Wed 13-05-26

74 Fri 17-04-26 ISO External Surveillance Audit Thu 14-05-26 End Semester Practical Exam

75 Sat 18-04-26 Fri 15-05-26

Sun 19-04-26 Sat 16-05-26

HODs meeting will be conducted on every Wednesday @ 1.30 PM in the Board Room

Department Meeting will be conducted on every Thursday @ 12.15 PM in the HOD Room

ERP: Daily attendance must be entered before 4.30PM 

F. No: ACR-01
Issue No: 01
Issue Date: 01.07.2025


